
Date: School:

Club: Phone

Advisor Name: Email: 

Qty

$  

$

$

$

$

$

$

$  

Qty

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Qty

$

$

$

Amount

Amount

 Checks Sub Total

Coin Sub Total

CURRENCY 

Currency Sub Total

Coin

2.00$                  

5.00$                  

10.00$                

20.00$                

2017-18 Raffle Ticket Tracker Form

THIS FORM MUST BE TURNED IN BY EACH PERSON WHO SELLS TICKETS.

These two numbers should 

match. ---------->>

0.01$                  

0.05$                  

0.10$                  

0.25$                  

0.50$                  

Checks Amount

Deposit Total

Total Tickets Sold

50.00$                

100.00$              

1.00$                  

1.00$                  



* Raffle tickets are $10.00 per ticket.

* You have been given ___ tickets.

* All checks MUST be payable to Your School!!  

* Tickets and money must be turned in by _____________.

*There's no better fundraiser! Your club/team/group will keep $9.00 of every ticket sold.

Ticket # Sold By Amount

Cash or 

Check Name on Ticket


