

## 2017-18 Raffle Ticket Tracker Form

Date:			Scho	ol:	
Club:			Phor	ne	
Advisor Name:			Ema	il:	
CUR	RENCY	Qty		Amount	
\$	1.00		\$		
\$	2.00		\$		
* * * * * * *	5.00		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		
\$	10.00		\$		
\$	20.00		\$		
\$	50.00		\$		
\$	100.00		\$		
Cu	rrency Sub	Total	\$		
C	oin	Qty		Amount	
	0.01	Qty	¢	Amount	
¥ \$	0.05		φ		
\$ \$	0.10		\$		
<b>\$</b>	0.10		Φ		
<b>\$</b>	0.50		Ψ		
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1.00		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		
·	Coin Sub To	tal	\$		7
	Join Sub 10	tai	Ψ		_1
Ch	ecks	Qty		Amount	_
			\$		
CI	necks Sub T	<b>Total</b>	\$		
					_
These two numbers should	Deposit	Total	\$		
match>>	Total Tickets Sold				
THIS FORM MUST BE	THOMED IN	DV FACI	ı DED	CON MUO CELL	C TICVETC
THIS FURIVI IVIUST BE	I ORINED IN	DI CACE	IPEK	SOIN WHO SELL	o HUNETO.



*	Raffle	tickets	are	\$10.00	per	ticket
---	--------	---------	-----	---------	-----	--------

*	You	have	been	given		tickets.
---	-----	------	------	-------	--	----------

<ul><li>* All checks MUST be pa</li></ul>	yable to <b>Your School</b> !!
---	--------------------------------

<sup>\*</sup>There's no better fundraiser! Your club/team/group will keep \$9.00 of every ticket sold.

Sold By	Amount	Check	Name on Ticket
	1		
	1	<del>                                     </del>	
		<del>                                     </del>	
		-	

<sup>\*</sup> Tickets and money must be turned in by \_\_\_\_\_\_.